SOLID CARBIDE BORING BARS
solid solutions to improve your business
THREADING MILLING TURNING DRILLING GROOVING & PARTING THREAD MILLING
20
23
Combidex
Part of Harry Hersbach Tools BV
Nieuwe Waterwegstraat 5

1.1 | E... SCLC 95° & E...SDQC 107°30
E... SCLC R/L 95°
Ordering Code Stock
R / L L F øD D min Screw Torx Insert
E04G SCLC R 0305 V/- 90 2.5 4 5 VT 16032 CT06 CC.. T 0301...
E06J SCLC R 0307 V/- 110 3.5 6 7 VT 16032 CT06 CC.. T 0301...
E08K-SCLC R/L.06 V/V 125 5 8 10 VT 2506 CT08 CC.. T 0602...
E10M-SCLC R/L.06 V/V 150 6 10 12 VT 2506 CT08 CC.. T 0602...
E12Q-SCLC R/L.06 V/V 180 9 12 16 VT 2506 CT08 CC.. T 0602...
E12Q-SCLC R/L.09 V/V 180 9 12 16 VT 4010 CT15 CC.. T 09T3...
E16R-SCLC R/L.09 V/V 200 11 16 20 VT 4010 CT15 CC.. T 09T3...
E20S-SCLC R/L.09 V/V 250 13 20 25 VT 4010 CT15 CC.. T 09T3...
E25T-SCLC R/L.12 V/V 300 17 25 32 VT 5017 CT20 CC.. T 1204...
E32U-SCLC R/L.12 X/X 350 22 32 39 VT 5017 CT20 CC.. T 1204...
E40V-SCLC R/L.12 X/X 400 27 40 48 VT 5017 CT20 CC.. T 1204...
E...SDQC R/L 107°30
Ordering Code Stock
R | L L F øD D min Screw Torx Insert
E08K-SDQC R/L.07 ✓V/V ✓ 125 6 8 12 VT 2506 CT08 DC.. T 0702...
E10M-SDQC R/L.07 V/V 150 7 10 13 VT 2506 CT08 DC.. T 0702...
E12Q-SDQC R/L.07 V/V 180 9 12 16 VT 2506 CT08 DC.. T 0702...
E16R-SDQC R/L.07 V/V 200 11 16 20 VT 2506 CT08 DC.. T 0702...
E16R-SDQC R/L.11 V/V 200 11 16 20 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E20S-SDQC R/L.11 V/V 250 13 20 25 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E25T-SDQC R/L.11 V/V 300 17 25 32 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E32U SDQC R/L 11 X/X 350 22 32 39 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E40V SDQC R/L 11 X/X 400 27 40 48 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
Harry Hersbach Tools BV | Adress: Nieuwe Waterwegstraat 5, 3115 HE Schiedam | Tel: 010-2040680 | e-mail: info@hhtools.nl
V = in stock           X = on request
5
1.2 | E...SDUC 93° & E...STFC 90°
E...SDUC R/L 93°
Ordering Code Stock
R / L L/F1 F øD D min Screw Torx Insert
E08K-SDUC R/L.07 V/V 125 6 8 12 VT 2506 CT08 DC.. T 0702...
E10M-SDUC R/L.07 V/V 150 7 10 13 VT 2506 CT08 DC.. T 0702...
E12Q-SDUC R/L.07 V/V 180 9 12 16 VT 2506 CT08 DC.. T 0702...
E16R-SDUC R/L.07 V/V 200 11 16 20 VT 2506 CT08 DC.. T 0702...
E16R-SDUC R/L.11 V/V 200 11 16 20 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E20S-SDUC R/L.11 V/V 250 13 20 25 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E25T-SDUC R/L.11 V/V 300 17 25 32 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E32U-SDUC R/L.11 X/X 350 22 32 39 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E40V-SDUC R/L.11 X/X 400 27 40 48 VT 4010 CT15 DC.. T 11T3...
E...STFC R/L 90°
Ordering Code Stock
R | L L F øD D min Screw Torx Insert
E10M-STFC R/L.09 V/V 150 7 10 13 VT 2206 CT06 TC.. T 0902...
E12Q-STFC R/L.11 V/V 180 8 12 16 VT 2506 CT08 TC.. T 1102...
E16R-STFC R/L.16 V/V 200 10 16 20 VT 4010 CT15 TC.. T 16T3...
E20S-STFC R/L.16 V/V 250 12 20 24 VT 4010 CT15 TC.. T 16T3...
E32U-STFC R/L.16 X/X 350 22 32 39 VT 4010 CT15 TC.. T 16T3...
E40V-STFC R/L.16 X/X 400 27 40 48 VT 4010 CT15 TC.. T 16T3...
1.3 | E-SVQB 107°30, E-SVUB 93°, E-SVQC 107°30 & E-SVUC 93°
E-SVQB R/L 107°30
Ordering Code Stock
R / L L F øD D min Screw Torx Insert
E16R-SVQBR/L.11-C V/V 200 11 16 20 VT 2506 CT 08 VB.. 1102..
E20S-SVQBR/L.11-C V/V 250 13 20 24 VT 2506 CT 08 VB.. 1102..
E25T-SVQBR/L.16-C X/X 300 17 25 31 VT 4010 CT 15 VB.. 1604..
E32U-SVQBR/L.16-C X/X 350 22 32 39 VT 4010 CT 15 VB.. 1604..